Subject: FORMER ACC WALTER JACKSON

RE: FORMER ACC WALTER JACKSON
From: "Tony'" <Tony@JAHTruth.net>

Date:  Mon, January 19, 2015 11:45 pm

To: David.Crompton@southyorks.pnn.police.uk

Dear David,
We hope this finds you well, in good spirit and having a good day.
Thank you for your reply.

That will be a matter upon which neither Goldring nor 1, will be the ultimate
Jjudge. JAH will be.

Kind Regards,

Tony Farrell.




Tony

You will, of course, be aware that whatever Mr Jackson says is a matter for
him alone, it is not something either I or SYP has any control or influence
over.

Kind Regards

David Crompton

-------- Original Message --------

From : "Tony'" <Tony@JAHTruth.net>

To : David.Crompton@southyorks.pnn.police.uk, Andy.Holt@southyorks.pnn.police.uk,

Nigel. Hiller@southyorks.pnn.police.uk, Terry. Mann@southyorks.pnn.police.uk,

Mark. Foster@southyorks.pnn.police.uk, Richard. Tweed@southyorks.pnn.police.uk,
Scott. Green(@southyorks.pnn.police.uk, Rachel Barber@southyorks.pnn.police.uk,
Martyn. Bates@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Cc : Ingrid.Lee(@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Senton : 19/01 15:59:24 GMT
Subject : FORMER ACC WALTER JACKSON

Dear David,

I note with great interest that former ACC Walter Jackson is in the box at Birchwood tomorrow.
1 hope it's not just another day when SYP dig themselves further into its own cesspit of deceit and
lies, by yet more attempts to conceal the truth about what really happened in the Control Room on
that fateful day.

1 hope it marks a turning point, where truth eventually prevails, but I won't hold my breath.

Regards

Tony F
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